© 0 N O v A W N

e L e o
N v AW RO

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1
2

TNz

CR16-0323 Andrews

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
Case No. CR16-0323
-000-
RYAN SCOTT ANDREWS, F L E
Appellant, SEP 15 2016
vs. ' TRACIE . LINDE
CLERK OE-8UPREME
THE STATE OF NEVADA, By — ~
Respondent. "TDEPLTY CLERK

CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY
OF THE TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
SENTENCING
AUGUST 4, 2016

RENO, NEVADA

REPORTED BY: CAROL HUMMEL, CCR #340

I, CAROL HUMMEL, hereby certify that I, as a
representative of Sunshine Litigation Services, have
placed in the United States mail, or presented to
Reno/Carson Messenger Service for delivery, a copy of the
above-entitled transcript addressed to:

1. JEREMY BOSLER, ESQ.
JOHN REESE PETTY, CHIEF DEPUTY
350 south Center Street, 5th Floor
Reno, Nevada 89501

2. CHRISTOPHER 3J. HICKS, ESQ.
One South Sierra Street
Reno, Nevada 89501

And the original transcript was e-filed to:

WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
75 Court Street
Reno, Nevada 89509

orp

'S
ool 15 29

'y

Page 1

TRACIE K. LINDE
CLERK OF SUPREME’%%UHT
DEPUTY CLERK

Jo- 28vES




. 7 CR16-0323 Andrews
5 pated this /4 day of Sepremben2016

6
7 v SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES

8 /s/ Carol Hummel

9 CAROL HUMMEL, CCR 340 4185
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Page 2



