71214

1

## CR16-0323 Andrews

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA Case No. CR16-0323			
2	-000-			
3	FILED			
4	RYAN SCOTT ANDREWS,			
5	Appellant, SEP 1 5 2016			
6	VS. TRACIE & LINDEMAN			
· 7	THE STATE OF NEVADA, Respondent.			
8		•		
9	CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY			
10	OF THE TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS SENTENCING			
11	AUGUST 4, 2016 RENO, NEVADA			
12				
13	REPORTED BY: CAROL HUMMEL, CCR #340			
14				
15	I, CAROL HUMMEL, hereby certify that I, as a			
16	representative of Sunshine Litigation Services, have			
17	placed in the United States mail, or presented to			
18 Reno/Carson Messenger Service for delivery, a copy of the				
19	above-entitled transcript addressed to:			
20				
21	JOHN REESE PETTY, CHIEF DEPUTY 350 South Center Street, 5th Floor			
22	Reno, Nevada 89501			
23	2. CHRISTOPHER J. HICKS, ESQ.			
24	One South Sierra Street Reno, Nevada 89501			
	2			
-				
	And the original transcript was e-filed to:			
2	WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 75 Court Street			
P	ECEIVEReno, Nevada 89509	,		
4				

Page 1

4

SEP 1 5 2016

TRAGIE K. LINDEMAN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY CLERK

16-28685

5	Dated this $/4^{TH}$ CR16 day of Se	-0323 Andrews ep <i>rember</i> 2016
6		
7		SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES
8		/s/ Carol Hummel
9		CAROL HUMMEL, CCR 340 4185
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		